RP-95028B/N
Revised 08-02
Catalog Section 40
(00-02-0106)Rack Puller for Diesel Engines
Model RP75
■ Pulls Injection Pump or
Air Intake Shut-off Lever
■ 30 lbf (133 N) Operating Force

Shipping Dimensions: 9-1/4 x 8-1/4 x
5-1/4 in. (235 x 210 x 133 mm).
Dimensions How to Order
Specify model number.
RP75 – ____ – ____
Mounting Bracket 40-05-0161 is sold separately.
Specify part number when ordering.
Service Parts
Specify part number.
Part Number Description
40-00-0021 12 VDC core assembly
40-00-0044 Shaft solenoid assembly
40-01-0050 Bushing shaft assembly
40-01-0053 Case repair kit
40-01-0054 Cocking rod, bushing and
knob repair kit
40-05-0136 Spring, main actuating
40-05-0149 Spring, cocking rod return
80-04-1030 2 Screws, machined #10-24
x 3/8 pan HD steel CAD II
40-00-0024 24 VDC core assembly
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and
workmanship is given with this Murphy product.
Details are available on request and are packed
with each unit.
Voltage
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
Calibration
Blank = 4 ft. (1.2 m) cable
8 = 8 ft. (2.4 m) cable
12 = 12 ft. (3.7 m) cable
C = Chain 30 in. (762 mm)
Reset Knob
and Stem
3-1/4 in.
(83 mm)
10-1/4 in.
(260 mm)
3-3/4 in.
(95 mm)
4-1/2 in.
(114 mm)1/4 in.
(6 mm)
1-1/4 in.
(32 mm)
2-3/8 in.
(60 mm)
5-17/32 in.
(140 mm)
Wiring
Terminals
Mounting
Studs
1/4-20
(4 places)
Side View
Rear View
40-05-0161 Mounting Bracket (Optional)
Mounting Hole
Dimensions
5-1/2 in.
(140 mm)
Bulletin RP-95028B/N page 2 of 2
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384